Sep 132024 (18:13) India Rail Info

Maishashan - Silchar Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05683 - Pass - NFR
MSSN/Maishashan to KXJ/Karimganj Junction
Oh 25m - 11 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MSSN |Maishashan 09:00 0 |1 0 37 NFR
2 LGI Longai 09:12 09:14 2m |0 |1 7 17 121 |[NFR
3 |KX] Karimganj Junction 09:25 09:30 5m |0 |1 11 21 |20 |NFR
4  |NKMG |New Karimganj Junction |09:38 09:39 Tm (0 |1 13 |28 |18 [NFR
5 |CGX |Chargola 09:46 09:47 im [0 |1 17 |32 |20 |NFR
6 |BXG |Bhanga 09:58 09:59 Tm (0 |1 23 |33 |20 |NFR
7  |RPB  |Rupasibari 10:08 10:09 Tm (0 |1 28 |6 25 |NFR
8 |BPB  |Badarpur Junction 10:40 10:45 5m |0 |1 31 17 120 [NFR
9 |PNGM |Panchgram 11:03 11:04 Tm |0 |1 36 |20 (24 |NFR
10 |KTX  |Katakhal Junction 11:18 11:19 m [0 |1 41 25 |21 [NFR
11 |SCA  |Salchapra 11:30 11:31 im [0 |1 45 |38 |23 |NFR
12 |ARCL |Arunachal Junction 11:45 11:46 Tm |0 [1 54 |16 NFR
13 |SCL Silchar 12:10 0 |1 60 |- NFR

Sep 132024 (18:13) https://indiarailinfo.com




